Panchayat Samity, Tumudibandha

No. 941 Dated, the 25/5/18

The Deputy Secretary (Advertisement) Information & Public Relation Department, Loka Sampark Bhawan, Bhubaneswar.

Sub: Publication of Corrigendum to the Tender Call Notice No.873, dtd. 8.5.2018.

Sir,

То

Enclosed. Please find herewith the Corrigendum to the Tender Call Notice No.873, dt. 8.5.2018 of Block Development Officer, Tumudibandh, which may be published in the minimum size in two leading odia newspapers for one day.

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, TUMUDIBANDH No. 940 Jpt. 25/5/2018 CORRIGENDUM 1. The Date of receipt of tender papers by registered post/ speed post pursuant to Tender Call Notice No. 873, dt. 8.5.2018 is extended upto 1.00 P.M till 5.6.2018. 2. Date & time of opening of tender paper: 7.6.2018 at 11.00 A.M. 3. All other terms and conditions of Tender Call Notice No.873, dt. 8.5.2018 remains unchanged. Block Development Officer, W Tumudibandh. W Yours faithfully,

Block Development Officer, Tumudibandh.

Memo No. 942 /Dt. 25/5/18

Copy to D.I.O, NIC, Kandhamal to upload the above Corrigendum in the district website for wide publicity.

Block Development Officer, Tumudibandh. 25 05 18

Arrahra Conic in